
Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication

ABSOLUTE PUBLIC
AUCTION

Thursday, August 9, 2001
10:00 AM

Grantville, Pennsylvania
At Penn National Race Course

TRUCK TRACTORS, TRUCKS & TRAILERS

TRUCK TRACTORS
13-2000 thru 1994 Freightliner Classics
Peterbilts, Kenworths, Internationals,

Freightliners, White GMCs, Macks, & Fords
Including a Large Selection ot Walk-In Sleeper

Conventionals
TRAILERS

Aluminum Vans & Reefers
Live Floors • Curtainside

End Dumps • Flatbeds
Late Model Van Trucks, Dump Trucks. Roll-Offs

& Other Miscellaneous Vehicles

For Complete Specs & Pictures, Visit our
Website at www.usauctioneers.com

For More Information Call: 800-992-2893
E-Mail: info@usaucttoneers.com

PA Auction License
J> #AY-000233-L

P.O. Box 5444 Rock Island, Illinois 61204
Phone 563-332-5444 Corporate Fax 563-332-0033

WED AUG 8 - 6PM 5 Acre r „ T„„. , „ . .
WoodedLot Located in Blair Co, S?00 i,
Cathann Twp - Oft Rt 22 Near
Yellow Springs Intersection, tiatn Au-otOT4FL 717-566-1297
Approx 12 miles east of Holli- THURS AUG 9 -10AM Truck
daysburg, PA or 15 miles westof Tractors, Trucks & Trailers
Huntingdon, PA Sale By Mr 4 Located Grantville, PA at Penn
Mrs David Wolf RonJ 6RonS National Race Course US Auc-
Gilligan HAU339-L 4 4AU4330-L tioneers AY-000233-L, 563-332-
814-237-0189 5444
THURS AUG 9 - 9AM School THURS AUG 9 - 4PM Simplicity
consignment public disposal auc- Riding mower hand 4 garden
tion at the rear of the Dauphin tools, hardware, household

Ufaj public
AUCTION

of Valuable Real Estate, Household
Goods, Antiques, Coins & Watches

Thurs., Aug. 23, 2001
Sale at 9:00 A.M.

Coins & Watches at 1:00 P.M.,
Real Estate at 2:00 P.M.

Located at 407 Friendship Ave, Lancaster Turn off Rt 272
(Oregon Pk ) near Lane Shopping Center at Eat’N Park
Restaurant on Butler Ave, right on Esbenshade Rd. left on
Friendship Ave to sale, Manheim Twp

,
Lane Co , PA

Lot 90’ Frontage & 120’Deep M/L
Brick & Frame w/Siding Bi-Level Dwelling w/l car garage
attached w/elect door opener Eal-in kitehen w/built-in cabi
nets, elect stove, dishwasher, built in microwave, pantry cup
board, dining area & living room, hallway w/closet & linen
eloset, full bath, 3 bedrooms w/closets. all hardwood floors
w/wall to wall carpel throughout, foyer Lower level w/family
room, fireplace w/gas logs, sunroom w/built-in counter &

shelving, brick patio off sunroom, library w/built-m book
shelves, 2 closets one is large cedar closet, 1/2 bath, laundry
w/outside entrance, bedroom w/closet, office w/outside
entrance, gas hot air heat w/summer & winter hookup. Central
Air. all new replacement windows, plastered walls, window
treatments stay, mature shade, nice landscaping, B'xlo’ storage
shed Open for inspection Sat, Aug 4 & 11 from 200 PM. to
400 PM or for appointment call 717-397-6902 10% down
day of sale, balance on or before Oct 23. 2001

TERMS BY:

JOHN M. & DOLORES H. BYERS
Aucts
Robert E , Jeffrey R & Michael L Martin, 717-656-7770
AUOOOSBOL
Randall L Ranck
Hartman, Underhill & Brubaker, Atty
Lunch Available No Out-of-State Checks

goods 401 Fritz Ave , Boro of
Quarryville, Lane Co ,Pa By
EmmaT Murphy Estate Howard
E Shabu 717-464-3541, AU-
-00831-L, Robert Enterime Au-
-003690-L

SAT AUG 10-630PM Com-
mercial Real Estate, Garage,
Showroom Located 10408 Old
Rt 22, Kutztown (New
Smithville), PA 19530 Lehigh co
Zettlemoyer Auction Co 610-
395-8084
SAT AUG 10-7PM Dairy Sale
Middleburg Livestock Auction PO
Box 185 Middleburg, Pa
Clarence Shirk 717-656-8793,
John Shirk 570-837-9935
SAT AUG 10 & SAT AUG 11 -

Martin Annual Summer auction of
carnages, sleighs, antiques
Lebanon Fairgrounds, Lebanon,

FRI AUG 10- 9AM Tractors,
farm eg & supplies A&C Diffen-
bach Auction Inc 100 W Jack-
son St, Box 186, New Holland,
Pa Alan Diffenbach Auct AU-
-2258-L
FRI AUG 10-1 PM State Grad-
ed Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc 548
Alexander Spring Rd Carlisle,
Pa

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 28,2001-B2!
PA MarlinAucls 717-354-6671
FRI AUG 10 & SAT AUG 11
Glona I Doyle Estate, Dry Run
PA - Antiques, Household &

Misc Items - Sale Managed By
Klmg's Auctions Inc Landisburg
PA
SAT AUG 11 - 9AM Shop Tools
Household Lawn Furniture
Located From Williamsport to
light at Costal,turn right on Rt 15
S nght approx 7 miles to Elim
sport on Rt 54 at Allenwood
going N turn left at light, W on Rt
44 to Elimsport approx 7 miles
Owners Sam & Katie Lapp Auc
tioneer Elam Stoltzfus
AU003762L
SAT AUG 11 - 9AM Crawler
Loaders, & Dozers, Backhoes &

Wheel Loader, Farm & Utility
Tractors, Skidloaders & Forklifts
and much more Located at
Wolf s Corporate Headquarters
9801 Hansonville Rd, Frederick
MD Sale conducted by Wolfe
Industrial Auctions 800 443-
9580, 301-898-0340
SAT AUG 11 -9 AM Real Estate
& Personal Property Located at
356 Abel Rd, Wnghtsville, PA
Short distance off Rt 124 near
Craley in Lower Wmdson Twp
Emma D Silar Estate Gilbert &

Gilbert Auctioneers Inc #336 &

#2256 717-252 3591
SAT AUG 11 - 8 AM Tractor
Guns Tools, Machine Shop &

Wood Working Equip Located at
2251 Grandview Rd Hanover
PA Estate of Andrew Sabaka
Rentzels Auction Service AU76I
L
SAT AUG 11 - 10 30AM Chu
rubusco (Clinton Co ) New York
Bob Leavitt Farms Inc Complete
Potato Farm Dispersal, Pirrung
Auctioneers Inc 716-728-2520
SAT AUG 11 9AM Tractors
Truck, Farm Equipment JD
Parts, Antiques, Guns, Tack,
Household, Toys, Misc Located
1711 Manor Rd Windsor, York
Co Pa From 1-83Exit 18 take Rt
124 E7smi to Manor Rd Tumß
onto Manor Rd for 1 3 mi Next to
Steam-O-Rama Owners John L
& Florence E Frey Auct Rick
Foreman AUII63L, Ralph Bren-
neman AA7OBL, 717-927-1305
SAT AUG 11-11 30AM Real
Estate, 13 Acres Farmette
Located at 340 Midway Rd York
Haven, PA OwnerLarry Gamer
Charles L Wehrly & Son, Auct
717-235-4146, Lie #9BSL &

HIB6BL

I9

1.1 ACRE COUNTRY PROPERTY
NEAR BRICKERVILLE

PUBLIC AUCTION
Monday, August 13,2001

; Auction Time 7:00 P.M.
DIRECTIONS: Frorti Routes 501 & 322 in
Brickerville take Route 322 West 1/2 mile to
property on right, Elizabeth Township, Lancaster
Co , PA.

241 W. 28th Division Hwy., (Rt. 322), Lititz
2 STORY HOUSE: with large kitchen/great
room combination with K&H custom kitchen
cabinets, built-m dishwasher, fireplace in great
room, large formal living room, dining
room/office, 1/2bath on first floor, open stairway
to UPSTAIRS has 3 bedrooms and full bath-
room Large basement with separate workshop,
laundry hookup, water softener, outside entrance,
central smoke & heat detector system, oil hot
water heat, vinyl replacement windows, low
maintenance exterior
* 2-car attached garage * Cement driveway
* Recent new roof & spouting
* 12'xl6’ storage barn * 200 Amp service
* Well & septic system
NOTE: This property is nicely landscaped and
has lots of mature trees and bordered by bushes.
Property has a semi-private setting and sets back
off Rt. 322 Be prepared to bid on this fine prop-
erty. Owners have purchased another property
and are planning to sell’

OPEN HOUSE:
Saturday, July 28 1:00 PM to 300 P.M.
Saturday, Aug. 4 1:00 P.M. to 3:00 P.M.

or by appoint. For appoint, or help to obtain bank
financing contact Aaron Martin at (717) 733-
3511
TERMS.: 10% down payment at auction, bal-
ance at final settlement on or before Sept. 25,
2001.
ATTORNEY: Michael P. Kane 299-5251

AUCTION BY
DARYL L. & TWILAA. BRUBACKER

(717)626-6786

Professional
l M±ncn / AUCTIONEERING

J Martin auction service )

C ) 410 West Church Rd.
( 1 Ephrata, PA. 17522
N (717)733-3511

ABSOLUTE AUCTION
TUES., JULY 31, 2001

AT 10 AM
AT OUR GALLERY

2501 E. ONTARIO STREET, PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
COPIERS • COMPUTERS

• FAX & TELEPHONE SYSTEMS •

• RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT •

By order of U.S. Postal Inspection Service;
Executive Offices of Colonial Beef & Marbest,

Corp; Insurance Dept. State ofPA;
Torture 500 Leasing Co., et el.

SPECIAL ADDITION: 885 Meridian phone -

(400) Basic 2006; (145) Hands Free 2008; (45)
HF/D 2008; (91) Basic 2008; (66) 2616 D, (46)
8314; (42) 2616 D/EXT, (50) 2616 Basic.
(150+) Copiers: Color, digital & other current
models, with accessories Also, Kodak 3100
duplicator
Computer Equipment Less Than 15 Months
Old and Up & Running: From a local insurance
co.: All Compag - (20) Deskpro 200 desktop 166
MHZMMX, (17) Tower 166 MHz MMX, (10)
166 MHz, (93) 133 MHz w & w/o cd & hd, (7)

Prolmea 150, 100 & 90, (50+) HP Deskwnter
660C, Laser Jet 1600 c & 5 Okidata, & Lexmark
Laser printers
Also: scanners, speakers, battery back ups, (203)
Compaq 15” monitors; Much More.
Plus: (100+) plain paper & laser fax machines.
Office Equipment & Furniture: Floor safes;
dollies; lateral files & supply cabinets; office
desks, credenzas; chairs; mats; executive suite.
Much More
Restaurant Equipment: Soda machine, (3)
stainless steel NSF sinks; (2) Hobart dish wash-
ers; 14’xl6’ walk-m refrigerator w/compressor;
whip cream machine; planters; butcher block top
tables, paper dispensers; deh case, sheer, bam
marie, steam table, reach-ms, and stove. Much
More.
Terms: 25% Cash deposit at knockdown.
CASH/VISA/MC/AMEX/MAC full payment day
of auction. 13% Buyers Premium (10% for cash).
Inspection: 9 AM Auction Day. Removal: at
conclusion of auction.
Note: No Children Under 16 Permitted.

0RABPY A g^OaBERCTiHC

AUCTIONEED/APPDAIiSED
AIM 487-L

2501 E. Ontario St. / Philadelphia, PA 19134
(215) 425-7030 Fax (215)425-7039

Note new website:
http://www.bssauction.com

ABSOLUTE
AUCTION
REAL ESTATE

TUES., AUG. 7, 2001
6:30 P.M.

Location: 2710 Lebanon Road, Manheim,
Lancaster County, Rapho Twp., PA 17545 6
miles north of Manheim. along Rt 72, 1/8 mile
south of Lebanon/Lancaster Turnpike Exit 21
Across from The Renaissance Faire/Mt Hope
Winery.
2-1/2 story detached single dwelling house, situ-
ated on a lot. House has aluminum siding, new
asphalt shingle root First floor has large eat-m
kitchen, double living room Second floor con-
tains 3 bedrooms & full bath, attic & basement
with washer & dryer hookup Oil hot air heat, on
site well & septic system Zoned highway com-
mercial.
Easy access to Lebanon, Lancaster, Hershey or
Harrisburg. Ideal starter home or investment

For appointmentcall
(717) 665-5664 or (717) 656-2947

TERMS’ 10% down day ot sale, balance due on
or before 45 days
Auctioneer’s Note This is a property with lots ol
potential, must be seen to be appreciated

Agent For Owner
Young.& Young Atty.

WOLGEMUTH AUCTION (#2357)
Call Dennis

(717)656-2947 FAX (717) 656-6011

SAT AUG 11-9 30AM Tractors
Combine, Hay Tillage Forage
Irr , Dairy Equip For Joseph
Valen 3200 Lawrenceville Rd (Rt
206), 4mi S of Pnnceton N J 2
mi N of 195 Auct Col Fred R
Daniel, 908-369-4784
SAT AUG 11 -9 30AM Tractors
Combine, Trk, Grain Tillage
Hay Dairy Equip For Paul C
Bryan, 287 Federal City Rd Pen
nmgton, NJ Auct Col Fred R
DanieL 908-369 4784
SAT AUG 11 9AM Quilts
Shrubbery, Tools Produce Win
ross Trucks From Lane 222 S
Hoffman Bldg Salanco Fair
ground Rt 472 S of Quarryville
PA Gap Relief Auction Info Call
610-593-5961 or 717-768-3374

SAT AUG 11 - 9AM Furniture
Antiques Music Insrumenls
Farm Equip Lawn & Garden
Equip Tools Household
Crocks Location 18145 Zeiglar
School Rod Stewartstown York
Co, PA, I 83 Exit 4, Rt 851 E 3 mi
L on Zeiglar School Rd Sale on
R Owners Evelyn Culler & Oth
ers Kenneth Keeny AU2797L
717 993-3448 Marietta Thomas
AU32SIL Paul MillerAA2B23L
SAT AUG 11 10 30AM Farm
Machinery Trucks & Cattle
Equipment Located near the
town ofFnendsville in Garrett Co
MD onthe PA /W VA state lines
From Cumberland, MD take rte
68 Wto exit 4 at Fnendsville Fol-
low de 42 N for 3 miles to sale
site From Morgantown WVA
take rte 68 E to exit 4 at
Fnendsville and proceed
w/above directions Owners
Dale Frantz Jeanne Frantz Luce
Auctioneers 814 926-2570
AU001976-1
SAT AUG 11 ■ 9AM Trucks
Auto's Trailers Winnebago
Jayco Camper Located in Dru
more Lane Co PA Along Rl
272 S approx 1 mi south of the
Buck Bob Porterfield Auct AU
003741 L(717)871-9004

CONSIGNMENT MACHINERY
AUCTION

Saturday, August 18, 2001
9:00 A.M.

Located 12 miles north of Lewistown, PA (Mifflin Co.)
along Rt. 522 at village of Wagner

This is a partial listing, few early consignments including
Int 1456; Int 340, Farmall 400, Int 3514 backhoe; gravity box, McCormick-
Deenng loader for H or M, Ml 323 picker, Oliver #5 picker. Int 105 forage
wagon; Int 120 chuck wagon, AC Gleaner model E combine, Int 550 harve-
store w/pickup head; 4xB & sxlo trailers, usual run ot misc machinery,
trucks, cars; new storage sheds
More equipment being consigned daily
Machinery and tractors will sell early Food Stand
Auctioneer FOR CONSIGNMENT CONTACT
Blaine N. Rentzel & Assoc IVAN MACKNAIR, Manager
Pa License 761 2305 Vira Road

Lewistown, PA 17044
Phone 717-543-5192


